@gﬁﬁtat Tournament Results: Duhawk Spring Invitational

1 Wisconsin-Stout

2 Luther College 303

3 LorasCollege 299

4 St. Ambrose U. 314

5 Wartburg College 320

6 St. Mary's Univ.(MN) 321

7 Clarke University 325

8 Coe College 328

9 Bethany Lutheran 333

10 BuenaVistaUniv. 337

- Neme ~ [School | _
1 Joe Fewer Luther

2 Jake Grabner Loras 72
3 Ethan Weis UW-Stout 74
T 4 Anthony Johnson UW-Stout 76
T 4 Tanner Randall Wartburg 72
T 6 DylanKline UW-Stout 73
T6 Trey Hewuse UW-Stout 76
T 8 Alec Barber St Ambrose 72
T 8 Ben Thorton St Ambrose 76
T 10 Andrew Betts Luther 77
T 10 Andrew Marcum St Ambrose 76
T 10 Jake Hasslen UW-Stout 75
T 10 Paul Burd St Ambrose 79
T 10 Spencer Welch Central 77
T 15 Bobby Wolfe St Ambrose 75
T 15 Peter Leinenweber Loras 79

Duhawk Spring Invitational

Thunder HillsC.C.

Par: 71 71
Y ardage: 6542 6542

Peosta
Tournament Dates: 04/02 - 04/03, 2017

A
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295 598 +30
302 601 +33
299 613 +45
312 632 +64
317 638 +70
322 647 +79
322 650 +82
334 667 +99
339 676 +108
73 145 +3
73 147 +5
B 18 s
76 148 +6
76 149 +7
73 149 +7
78 150 +8
74 150 +8
74 151 49
75 151 +9
76 151 +9
D2 1,1 49
74 151 49
77 152 +10

73 152 +10
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T15
T18
T18
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T25
T25
T25
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T33
T33
T33

36
T 37
T 37
T 37
T 37
T41
T41
T41
T41

45
T 46
T 46
T 46

49
T 50

Will Arndt
Jeremy Schwab
Peter Kephart
Bo Burgmeier
Carson Hillery
James Kruzich
John Butzow
Patrick Healy
Mitchell Simonet
Owen Blakely
Thomas Resnick
Bryce Galewski
Jason Richardson
Peter Hutton
Trenton San
Zach Hansen
Devin Hartman
Marshall Jackson
Riley Till

Ben Grotnes
Drew Mendoza
Hunter Livermore
Marshall Way
Sam Pulkrabeck
Andrew Tichler
Ben Schwartz
Carson Buck

Y udai Hirano
J.P. Knutson
Austin Thompson
Michael Elsen
Shawn Roo

Blair Sanders
Brady Weber

Loras
Centrd
Luther
Loras
Clarke
Clarke
Loras
Loras
UW-Stout
St Mary's
St Ambrose
St Mary's
UW-Stout
Loras
Centrd
Centrd

St Ambrose
Loras
Loras
Luther
Centrd
Coe
Centrd
BVU

St Ambrose
UW-Stout
Loras
Coe
Luther
Wartburg
Clarke
UW-Stout
St Mary's
St Mary's

75
77
77
77
79
80
79
76
80
78
78
74
172
77
78
75
77
76
78
75
82
77
79
84
78
79
79
89
85
83
77
82
81

78
76
77
77
75
74
75
79
75
77
78
82
84
79
78
82
80
81
80
84
77
82
80
76
82
81
81
72
77
79
85
81
83
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153
153
154
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
156
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
158
159
159
159
159
160
160
160
160
161
162
162
162
163
164

+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+20
+20
+20
+21
+22
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T 50
T 50
T 50
T54
T54
T54

57
T 58
T 58
T 58

61
T 62
T 62
T64
T64
T64
T64
T 68
T 68

70
T71
T71
T71

74
T75
T75

77

78
DNF
DNF

Jake Van Oort
Joe Zittergruen
Jordan Petzel

Austin Newbrough

Danny Ormiston
Sam Haven
Matt McAleer
Eli Buffat

Jason Gingrich
Zach Curtis
Logan Krause
Mike Mezzano
Mike Shinville
Anthony Worden
Dylan Lange
Logan Madren
Nick Neubauer
C.J. Marshall
Wade Hill

John Moraes
Alex Gaber
Daniel Gutzmer
Lane Krause
Carter Bernier
Eli Hallman
Michagl Ernster
Jacob Norgaard
Michagl Butzow
Joe |barra

Trey Jansen

Wartburg
Beth Luth
Wartburg

St Ambrose

Beth Luth
Wartburg
UW-Stout
Coe

Beth Luth
BVU

St Mary's
Loras
Coe
Loras
BVU

Beth Luth
Loras
Coe

St Mary's
Clarke
Beth Luth
BVU

St Mary's
Beth Luth
Loras
BVU
Loras
Clarke
Clarke

87
84
79
85
80
84
85
84
84
85
83
84
88
84
85
85
84
84
92
87
88
88
87
96
94
98
97
86
86

77
80
86
80
85
82
82
83
83
84
87
86
83
87
86
86
89
89
82
91
90
90
92
88
90
89
95
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164
164
165
165
165
166
167
167
167
169
170
170
171
171
171
171
173
173
174
178
178
178
179
184
184
187
192

+22
+22
+23
+23
+23
+24
+25
+25
+25
+27
+28
+28
+29
+29
+29
+29
+31
+31
+32
+36
+36
+36
+37
+42
+42
+45
+50
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Tota

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 317.80 313.60 315.70
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 10 10 20

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 80.84 8042 80.63
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 1 0 1
Rounds Above Par: 79 78 157
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